## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE\*

Form approxed. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425

o Magairea N		ED STATES	•	her instruct reverse sid		30-039-21/65
	DEPARTMEN	OF THE INTE	KIUK			5. LEASE DESTINATION AND SERIAL NO.
		SF_078738				
APPLICATIO:	4 FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEP	EN, OR F	LUG B	<b>ACK</b>	6. IF INDIAN, AS DOLLARS OF THIBE NAME
Tal TYPE OF WORK	LL 🔯	DEEPEN [	PL	UG BAC	к 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
b. Type of well	S S OTHER		INGLE CONE	MULTIPL ZONE	е 🗌	San Juan 30-5 Unit
2. NAME OF OPERATOR			•			San Juan 30-5 Unit
Northwest Pipe						
3. ADDRESS OF OPERAL B		10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT				
P.O. Box 90 4. LOCATION OF WELL (E) At surface	Blanco Mesa Verde					
1935' FSL & 7:		AND SURVEY OR AREA				
At proposed prod, zon	٠					
As Above	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POST OFFI	CE.			SEC 25 T30N EST
	N/A					Rio Arriba NM
15. DISTANCE PROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEARES	16. 5				OF ACRES ASSIGNOR	
		735'	N/A		320	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION 19. PROPOSED DEPTH 20. RC TO NEMERST WELL, 1841 LING. COMPLETED,						RY OR CABLE TOOLS
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. N/A			5970			Rotary
21. ELEVATIONS (Show w	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)					22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
6656 GR	1/1/78					
2::.		PROPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENTIN	G PROGRA	M	
SIZE OF HOLE	STATE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING	DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CAMENT
12 1/4	9 5/8	32.3#	200'		125	sks
8 3/4	7	20 #	3925		150	sks
6 1/4	4 1/2	10.5#	3725-5	970	210	sks

Selectively perforate and stimulate the Mesa Verde formation. A BOP will be installed after the surface casing has been run and cemented.

All subsequent operations will be conducted through the BOP. The W/2 of section 25 is dedicated to this well gas is dedicated.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

Richardson

(This space for Fed-ral or State office use)

APPROVED BY ... CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

PERMIT NO. \_

24.

JAN 3 0 1978

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY DURANGO, COLO.

	All dista	mees must be f	rom the outer boundaries	of the Section.	and the second s
Cyrol stort			Ledse		We Wanted
	lieline Corporation		San Juan 30-	<del></del>	1.2
This Letter	Section Town hip		Ronje	County	
_ I	25 30N		5W	Rio Ar	ripa
	ren of Well:		<b>7</b> 35	Mo	, c. +
<u> 1975</u>	feet from the South	har- end	Peol	feet from the We	Dedriver Assages
Constant Fiel Elevie 65.5	Mesa Venla		Blanco		320 / Acres
		1	11 1 1 1 1	1 . 1 . 1	
1. Outline the	narrage dedicated to the	subject w	en by colored penci	i or nachure ma	rks on the plat i violat.
2. If more the interest and		to the wel	l, outline each and i	dentify the own	nership thereof (both as to working
	n one lease of different or minunitization, unitization			l, have the inte	crests of all owners been consoli-
Yes	No If answer is "	'yes;' type o	of consolidation		
this form if	necessæry.)				consolidated. Use reverse side of
No allowab forced-pool sion.	le will be assigned to the ving, or otherwise) or until a	vell until al non-standar	l interests have been d unit, eliminating s	n consolidated such interests,	(by communitization, unitization, has been approved by the Commis-
Sion.	The second secon	rêt			
A second	A COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE				CERRETCATION
			1.		I hereby certify that the information con-
	. 1		1		tained herein is true and complete to the
		The state of the s	1		best of my knowledge and belief.
	!				11211 11000
	!		l .	1	Come
					D.E. Richardson
•	i			1	Position
ž			!	1	Drilling Engineer
	ļ		. 1		Company Northwest Pipeline Corp.
		8			Date
					November 8, 197
	Sec	4	1		
		25			
	. 6 4 5 1 6 7	\$ *			I hereby certify that the well location
A Contraction	Charles and the second	Š	No.		shown on this plat was plotted from field
735	1	É			notes of actual surveys made by me or
	[] · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				under my supervision, and that the same
Trans !	31°1				is true and correct to the best of my
	1	3			knowledge and belief.
	+	§ — — –			The state of the s
135.	1 1				Date Surveyed October 23, 1977
51	1				Registered Protocour of Englisher
	1	N			end/or Lend Surveyor
	I SF 078738		<b>,</b>		Full Heart
					Fred B. Korr Sr. Alexander
The same of the sa	The second	100		essential ,	3050
0 330 660	90 13.220 1650 1980 2310 2	£40 200	00 1500 1000	500 0	7779 <u>v 17 3</u>